AGENDA

MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Meeting — March 8, 2017

Chairperson: Monica Crusse

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER

SHOW CAUSE

FIRMS APPROVED BY CHAIR

FIRMS RECOMMENDED BY IRC FOR APPROVAL

SCHEDULED APPEARANCE OF FIRMS REQUESTING CERTIFICATION

Firm Name

1.

CoNoGhRwWN

#Security Blue Protection &

Information Technology, LLC

#E & S Site Services, LLC

D2, LLC

#Harbor Wine, LLC

Veterans Kitchen Maintenance, Inc (EXPANSION)
Business Solutions Group, Inc (REASSESSMENT)
EDMJ Consulting, Inc (EXPANSION)

#JBN Corporation

#EBV Engineering, Inc

LUNCH

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

Absolute Staffing and Consulting

Solutions, LLC (EXPANSION)

RWB, LLC d/b/a Blackstone Construction
Group (EXPANSION)

Accounting, Tax, and Financial

Services, LLC (REASSESSMENT)
Baseline, Inc (EXPANSION)

Global Energy Services, LLC (EXPANSION)
*Delmarva Document

Solutions, Inc (REASSESSMENT)

#Electronic Application
*Previously Postponed
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